

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.2401 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p>There is no representation for the petitioner today also.</p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that the respondents did not construct the toilet in front of the petitioner's house and he has placed photographs to that effect.</p> <p>In the absence of the learned counsel for the petitioners, we are not in a position to consider the same.</p> <p>For presence of the learned counsel for the petitioners, post on 08.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p>TM</p>	

--	--	--	--